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REGIONAL WASTEWATER RECLAMATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
2011 WORK PLAN  

 

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 

 FY2011/12 Budget  
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update 
 System Wide Odor Control Program Update 
 Reclaim System Update 

Wednesday, February 16, 2011 

 FY 2011/12 Budget 
 2010/11 Financial Plan 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update 
 State Legislative Issues 
 Capital Improvement Program Update 

Wednesday, March 22, 2011 

 FY 2011/12 Budget  
 2010/11 Financial Plan 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update 
 State Legislative/Regulatory Update 
 CRAO Operational Update 
 Dispose-A-Med Update 

Thursday, April 21, 2011 

 FY 2011/12 Budget  
 2010/11 Financial Plan 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 State Legislative/Regulatory Update  
 System Wide Odor Control Program Update 

Thursday, May 19, 2011 

 FY 2011/12 Budget 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Treatment Operational Update 
 Public Outreach Program Update 
 Nominating Committee Appointed 

Thursday, June 16, 2011 
 Election of Officers  
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Capital Improvement Program Update 

Thursday, July 21, 2011 

 FY 2011/12 Budget 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Annual Report to the Board of Supervisors 
 System Wide Odor Control Program Update 

Thursday, August 18, 2011 

 FY 2012/13 Financial Plan 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Conveyance Operational Update 
 Effluent Utilization Report 
 Engineering and Planning Operational Update 

Thursday, September 15, 2011 
 FY 2012/13 Financial Plan 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Legislative Update 

Thursday, October 20, 2011 

 FY 2012/13 Financial Plan 
 FY 2012/13 Budget 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Treatment Operational Update  
 System Wide Odor Control Program Update 

Wednesday, November 16, 2011 

 Capital Improvement Program Update 
 FY 2012/13 Financial Plan / Budget 
 Regional Optimization Master Plan Update  
 Construction Update and Lessons Learned  

Wednesday, December 14, 2011 
 FY 2012/13 Financial Plan 
 FY 2012/13 Budget 
 Tour of the Central Laboratory Complex 




